
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

#

89
52
295
884
460
296
717
202
895
798
431
257
828
499
363
412
14
383
541
193
88
783
497
899
131
495
942
576

Namn

Ken Bengtson
Albin Gerhardsson
Anton Gole
Casper Lindmark
Anton Neidert
Fredrik Theorell
Emils Kärklins
Robert Friberg
Isac Nilsson
Alexander Wallberg
Anton Lindgårde
William Johansson
Tobias Fält
Sander Sommerlee
Erik Frisagård
Filip Bank
Daniel Axelsson
Max Bodingh
Alex Holmberg
Henrik Thor
David Krantz
Arvid Petersson
Kevin Carlsson
Fredrik Rask
Ross Olsson
Christoffer Sjöberg
Samuel Krafft Wingård
Leo Revelj

Klubb

Getinge MK
Hallsbergs MK
Tibro MK
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS
Tibro MK
Hallsbergs MK
Tibro MK
Sunne MX Klubb
Älvbygdens MK
Kinds MK
Varbergs MK
BMK Uddevalla
Sunne MX Klubb
Getinge MK
Varbergs MK
Tibro MK
Älvbygdens MK
Hallsbergs MK
BMK Uddevalla
Örebro MK
Kinds MK
Stenungsunds MS
Tibro MK
Sunne MX Klubb
Sunne MX Klubb
Älvbygdens MK
BMK Uddevalla

Märke

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

Husqvarna

V.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Total tid

23:51.065
23:51.614
23:55.962
24:50.620
24:56.922
25:01.216
25:20.746
25:21.351
25:22.036
25:37.801
25:43.023
23:55.184
23:59.367
23:59.709
24:01.588
24:15.926
24:21.363
24:21.709
24:30.425
24:35.763
24:36.219
24:37.160
24:38.338
24:46.988
24:58.797
25:16.786
25:20.441
25:48.434

Diff

0.549
4.897
59.555

1:05.857
1:10.151
1:29.681
1:30.286
1:30.971
1:46.736
1:51.958
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

P.

75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.549

Avg. Speed

53,884

Best Lap Tm

1:41.093

Best Spd

54,484

Best Lap by

89 - Ken Bengtson
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

Västra Superfinal Serien div1, SCF Cup

Superfinal Serien Västra Div 1

A-final Heat 2

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:29:48

Glimmingen  1,530 Km

2024-09-14 16:45

Anslagen kl:________________


